
Geneva High School

Boys JV / Varsity Wrestling Season Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Facility

Sat Nov 27 9:00AM @ Newark JV Tourney Newark High School

Tue Dec 7 6:30PM @ Marcus Whitman High School Marcus Whitman Middle School

Thu Dec 9 6:30PM vs. Waterloo High School Geneva High School

Sat Dec 11 9:00AM @ Waterloo Tourney Waterloo High School

Mon Dec 13 6:30PM vs. Newark High School Geneva High School

Thu Dec 16 6:30PM @ Midlakes High School Midlakes High School

Sat Dec 18 9:00AM @ Campbell Savona Dual Tourney  

Mon Dec 20 6:30PM vs. Penn Yan Academy Geneva High School

Tue Dec 28 TBA Cancelled @ Spencerport Tourney  

Wed Dec 29 TBA Cancelled @ Spencerport Tourney  

Tue Jan 4 6:30PM vs. Mynderse Academy Geneva High School

Sat Jan 8 8:00AM @ Hammondsport Tourney  

Tue Jan 11 6:30PM vs. Wayne High School Geneva High School

Fri Jan 14 4:00PM @ Bradshaw Tourney Canandaigua Academy

Sat Jan 15 TBA @ Bradshaw Tourney Canandaigua Academy

Wed Jan 19 6:00PM @ Palmyra Macedon High School  

Sat Jan 22 9:00AM @ Newark Tourney Newark High School


